Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:City of Portland, Maine· Building or Use Permit Application
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-0166 066A FO 12001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
463 ST JOHN ST
 19 SOUTH STREET LLC PO BOX 15430
Business Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Adam Flaherty JR.
Contractor Name:

_ r-=_ I __ I u I I_-,_'-_LJ
528h--l {~ I -, I-1 I" 1+1 T
TOTALINTERIOR / EXTERIORCODES FROM-TOUSE TYPE CODES
STRUCTURE TYPE CODES 011 - Apanment 053 • Office Bldg. A- Attic C- Crawt Space M-Mezzanine ~~JIFIER _e I-I >...... _"-..,...'...:,··:-~_'EXTERIOR WALL MATERIAL HEATlNG'SYSTEM AIR CONDITION
012 - Homl 062· Cinema B- Basement E- Enclosure P- Penthouse ~ R C N L 0
- Apanment H. R.· 345 - Disc. Dept. Stores
00 - None. 07- MtI.; iilllt 0- Nilne O· None• Apan. Garden 344 - Strip Shopping Cen. 021- Moml 070· Ser. Sta. w/bays
01 • Brick or Stone 08 - Mtl Sandwich 1- Hot Air t· Central r'025 - Dwelling Conv. 071 •Ser. Sta. 8:
02. Frame 09 - Cone. Load Bearing 2· HotWBter/Smam 2 - Unit- Hotel/Moml, H.R. 346· Dept..Stores Office Conv. Retail
03· Cone. Block 10 - Cone. Non-Load Bearing 3· Unit Heaters
- Restaurant 348 - Conv. Food Market
• Hotel/Motel, LR. 347 - Supermarket 026 - Dwelling Cilnv. 072 • Ser. Stll. &
04 • Brick 8: C.B. 11 • Glass 4· ElectricSales Conv. Storage SPRINKLER
05 • Tile ' 1Z- GIllIS 8: MBSOnry 5· Heat Pump- Fast Food 351 - Bank 031 - Restaurant 073 - Ser. Sta. no bays 0- None
06 - Masonry & Frame 13 - Enclosure 6·~lar- Auto Dealer, F.S. 352 - Savings Inst. 032 - Dept. Store 081 • Multi-Use Apart. 1!~l~J!r r:ltflf~.• ;l-Wet
- SIr. Station (fulll 353· Office Building 033 - Disc. Store/Mkt. 082· Multi·Use Offil:e .. 2.Dry
034 - Retail Store 084. Multi-Use Storage CONS~RUCTION TYPES PARTITIONS- SIr. Station (self) 369· Day Care Center 3-0ther
043. Manufacturing 090 _Parking GlIrqe 1 - Wood Joist (wd. 8: mel) 0 - None
- Reg. Shop. Mall 396 - Mini Warehouse
- Parking Gar/Deck.-373 - Retail- single occ. r- T r···1 t r !	 ,044 - LightMfg. 100 _Food franChise 2 - Fii'e.mistailt (Steel frame) ,. Below Normal
!l45 •Warehouse (see detail) 3 -. ~i ..proof(reinf. cone. frame) 2 ~ Normal PLilGIWAT£R
- Neigh.Shop. Cen:. 398· Warehouse
- Cmty. Shop. Cen. 397 - OfficelWarehouse
052 - Medical Ceil. 4· Light Steel ·3 - Above Normal	 O· None
l-Minimum
 ·TImR lllijHtlj t~ l :;;tcDELETE 701·706 YARD IMPROVEMENTS AND/OR Sl:CONDAR BUILDINGS 2 - Adequate ; ,
STR. IFLAT DIMENSIONS g -Good
CODE
IDEN IPHYS t FUNC'I YR I "'1 RCN RCNLD
UNIT COND UTIL. BH GOSIZE+/
..+
PHYSICAL FUNCTIONAL 1. !-...bli,·~a~gQ11211 .2 llif'--IKG' I CONDITION UTIUTY ~._I - - ~ ...:. .. ...;.. ~ .._~
1· Poor O· None i.
___'_1 .-  1-_1 I I I	 2· Fair 1 • Poor ......f-~_......-----;-;~~~loi-;..",,;-e:~B~'"-'......,.-+~-:-___ .
3 - Normal - . 2'· Fair • ;
4 - GoOll 3· Normal ... l ~ .~ ..."
___1_1 .--, - -I-  5 • Rehabilitated 4 • GDod	 ~.. ,
_1- 0 -+ . .i
1-__ _1- __ -.- f--  1--1- YARD UECDNtlARY BUILDING .r r .:." i
STRUCTURE·CODES
'
___I_L •__
1--1- I I I	 PA1 • Paving, Asph. ParkiOg , . ,
PA2 • Paving,Serv. Station
PC1·Paliing, Cunc.Parking(Bverage)
p~~, Paving, Con~~ !'4eavy.Ol,lty
TOTAL
1--1 ---1-
·Af'l-FenCll;£halniinit·~ ; ..
RR1 - Railroad Track!lge
BUILDING OTHER' FEATURES I ATTACHED IMPROVEMENTS -' STRUCTURE CODES
 "CP5 .l:aiiiijiYDiiIY·-·
L1 • Elev. Elect" Freight LO.l ~ Ldg. Dock, Stl. or Cone.. oL1 • Dock Level Floors SF1-Store Front,Wd.Frame CP7 -Canopy, Serv..Sta, (economyI